Euromacchine

BRAND
Type
Power
Cyl.
Capacity
Cooling
Rpm

@ cone

Air intake

BRAND
Type
IN/ OUT
Impeller

Dim. Impeller

Performance
mc/h

1/min

mt

kw

Version

Tank
Tank
Tank
Tank

/., LOMBARDINI

1/1

12
200
45
2,9

Open
Silent
S-Silent

5Lt.

70 Lt.
120 Lt.
280 Lt.

LOMBARDINI
15LD350
5,5 kW /7,5 HP
1
349 cc
Air
3600
cone 23
Naturally aspirated

ROVATTI
FLA16E
DN65 / DN4Q
n°1
Size E

3300 Rpm
30
500
39
4,7

n.d.
n.d.

x X xX X

A KOHLER, COMPANY

42 .
700 TLW,
30 .
5,5 I
BRAND
Type
Voltage

H: 900 mm
W: 800 mm
L: 1000 mm
Truck: -—
LOMBARDINI

A strappo / Pull Start

rovatti pompe




